May 26 2024 (10:42) India Rail Info 1

Lucknow Jn. - Chandigarh Express/15011 - Exp - NER
LJN/Lucknow Junction NER to SPN/Shahjahanpur Junction
2h 41m - 164 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 23:55 2,5 |1 0 61 (121 [NER
2 |HRI Hardoi 01:35 01:37 2m |1 |2 102 |64 |141 [NR
3 |SPN |Shahjahanpur Junction |02:36 02:38 2m (3 |2 164 |59 |155 [NR
4 CH Chandausi Junction 04:55 05:00 5m (2 |2 300 |53 NR
5 MB Moradabad Junction 05:50 05:58 8m |4 |2 344 |68 |193 |NR
6 |AMRO |Amroha 06:25 06:27 2m (2 |2 374 |49 216 |NR
7 GJL Gajraula Junction 06:55 07:00 5m |3 |2 397 |33 |208 |NR
8 |MNDR |Mandi Dhanaura 07:28 07:30 2m |1 (2 |412 |67 |219 |NR
9 |CPS Chandpur Siau 07:48 07:50 2m (1 |2 [433 |60 (228 [NR
10 |HLDR |Haldaur 08:08 08:10 2m |0 (2 |451 |21 |236 |NR
11 (BJO Bijnor 09:00 09:05 5m |1 (2 |468 |31 [236 |NR
12 |BSKR |Basi Kiratpur 09:33 09:35 2m |1 |2 |482 |18 |253 [NR
13 |MZM |Muazzampur Narayan 10:10 10:45 35m |3 |2 493 |49 NR
Junction
14 |LRJ Laksar Junction 11:22 11:25 3m (4 |2 523 |54 NR
15 |RK Roorkee 11:45 11:47 2m (3 |2 [541 |43 (269 [NR
16 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 12:35 12:40 5m |5 |2 576 (70 (275 |NR
17 |\YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri |13:06 13:08 2m (3 |2 [606 |49 (274 |[NR
18 [JUDW |Jagadhri Workshop 13:14 13:16 2m |2 (2 |611 |56 |275 |NR
19 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 14:05 14:12 m |2 |2 657 |63 [273 |[NR
20 |CDG |Chandigarh Junction 14:55 1 (2 |702 |- 331 [NR

May 26 2024 (10:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



